Little Leigh PC budget 2019/20

Election Reserve

Village Hall Lease
Village hall rent VHMC
Village Hall Projects

Admin/Publications
Memberships

Village Equipment
Planters
Gates
Bins
Benches
Paths
Speed limit signs
Repair/Maintenance
Railings
Signposts
Noticeboards

Insurances

Clerk salary

Training/audit/Fees

Village grants/support

Budget Total

Bank Balance

Estimated Reserve Remaining
Precept set @

Grants

Council tax reduction
Environment

Marbury ward councillors
Overal Annual Est

Per household average (269 props)
%age increase

Band A

Band B

Band C

Band D

Band E

Band F

2019/2020

£500.00

£505.00
£80.00
£5,000.00

£350.00
£210.00

£1,000.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00

£1,000.00

£4,000.00

£200.00

£1,500.00

£17,345.00
3/31/2019
£14,291.69

-£3,053.31
£9,528.00

£50.00

£6,474.69
£36.01
0.00%
£24.01
£28.01
£32.01
£36.01
£44.01
£52.01

2018/2019

£500.00

£505.00

£5,000.00

£300.00
£200.00

£1,000.00

£4,000.00

£1,000.00

£3,700.00

£500.00

£1,360.00

£18,065.00
12/29/2017
£24,042.98

£5,977.98
£9,687.00

£100.00

£1,200.00
£15,664.98
£36.01

0.00%

£24.01
£28.01
£32.01
£36.01
£44.01
£52.02



Band G £60.02 £60.02
Band H £72.02 £72.02



