Little Leigh PC budget 2019/20	2019/2020	2018/2019
Election Reserve	£500.00	£500.00
Village Hall Lease	£505.00	£505.00
Village hall rent VHMC	£80.00	
Village Hall Projects	£5,000.00	£5,000.00
Admin/Publications	£350.00	£300.00
Memberships	£210.00	£200.00
Village Equipment	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Planters		
Gates		
Bins		
Benches		
Paths		
Speed limit signs	£1,500.00	
Repair/Maintenance	£1,500.00	
Railings		£4,000.00
Signposts		
Noticeboards		
Insurances	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Clerk salary	£4,000.00	£3,700.00
Training/audit/Fees	£200.00	£500.00
Village grants/support	£1,500.00	£1,360.00
Budget Total	£17,345.00	£18,065.00
•	3/31/2019	12/29/2017
Bank Balance	£14,291.69	£24,042.98
Estimated Reserve Remaining	-£3,053.31	£5,977.98
Precept set @	£9,528.00	£9,687.00
Grants		
Council tax reduction	£50.00	£100.00
Environment		
Marbury ward councillors		£1,200.00
Overal Annual Est	£6,474.69	£15,664.98
Per household average (269 props)	£36.01	£36.01
%age increase	0.00%	0.00%
Band A	£24.01	£24.01
Band B	£28.01	£28.01
Band C	£32.01	£32.01
Band D	£36.01	£36.01
Band E	£44.01	£44.01
Band F	£52.01	£52.02

 Band G
 £60.02
 £60.02

 Band H
 £72.02
 £72.02